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Its purposes are to assist the members in improving the practice of law, to cultivate the science of jurisprudence, to 
promote reform in the law, to facilitate the administration of justice, to elevate the standards of the legal profession, to 

cherish a collegial spirit among its members, and to perpetuate their memory. 

 

VBA Section Chair Telephone E-mail 
Appellate David A Boyd Esq. (802) 658-0220 dboyd@gravelshea.com 
Arbitration of Fee Complaints Catherine E. Clark Esq. (802) 865-0088 catherineclark@cwf-pc.com 
Bankruptcy Law Heather Zubke Cooper Esq (802) 665-2682 hcooper@fgmvt.com 
Business Association Law Thomas H. Moody Esq. (802) 863-2375 tmoody@drm.com 
Collaborative Law Nanci A. Smith Esq. (802) 878-8775 nanci@nancismithlaw.com 
Consumer Law Jean L. Murray Esq. (802) 223-6377 x311 jmurray@vtlegalaid.org 
Criminal Law Daniel Maguire Esq. (802) 288-9000 dan@maguirelawvt.com 
Disability Law Marilyn A. Mahusky Esq. (802) 885-5181 mmahusky@vtlegalaid.org 
Dispute Resolution Richard D. Hecht Esq. (802) 864-9191 rdhecht@burlingtontelecom.net 
Dispute Resolution Emily J. Gould Esq. (802) 223-1735 ejgould@emilyjgould.com 
Elder Law Glenn A. Jarrett Esq. (802) 864-5951 Glenn@vtelaw.com 
Environmental Law Gerald R. Tarrant Esq. (802) 223-1112 gtarrant@tgrvt.com 
Family Law Patricia G. Benelli Esq. (802) 875-4000 pbenelli@dakinbenelli.com 
Federal Practice Section Timothy C Doherty Esq. (802) 951-6725 timothy.c.doherty@usdoj.gov 
Health Law/IPR-Doctors Paul Andrew Kervick Esq (802) 860-1003 x115 dkervick@dunkielsaunders.com 
Health Law/IPR-Doctors Elizabeth R Wohl Esq (802) 257-7785 ewohl@brattlebororetreat.com 
Immigration Law Sidney  Collier Esq. (802) 522-9901 scollier@collierimmigration.com 
Insurance Law Paul J. Perkins Esq. (802) 295-3151 x103 pjperkins@plantehanley.com 
Intellectual Property Andrew D. Manitsky Esq. (802) 860-1500 amanitsky@lynnlawvt.com 
International Law & Practice Mark D. Oettinger Esq. (802) 540-0246 moettinger@mblawoffice.com 
Juvenile Law Pamela A. Marsh Esq. (802) 388-4026 pmarsh@marshandwagner.com 
Labor & Employment Law Stephen D. Ellis Esq. (802) 399-2884 sdellis@ellisboxer.com 
Municipal Law Brian P. Monaghan Esq. (802) 660-4735 bmonaghan@msdvt.com 
Paralegals Kristin Provost RP (802) 540-7920 kprovost@veic.org 
Practice & Procedure Gregory A. Weimer Esq. (802) 860-1500 gweimer@lynnlawvt.com 
Probate & Trust Law Mark A. Langan Esq. (802) 864-5751 mlangan@dinse.com 
Probate & Trust Law Robert S. Pratt Esq. (802) 775-7141 rsp@vermontcounsel.com 
Professional Responsibility Sheila M Ware Esq. (802) 244-7352 sware@madriverlaw.com 
Property Law/IPR-Realtors James E. Knapp Esq. (802) 764-3065 jimknapp@firstam.com 
Property Law/IPR-Realtors Benjamin H. Deppman Esq. (802) 388-7933 bdeppman@middlaw.com 
Solo and Small Firm Section John C. Thrasher Esq. (802) 394-9944 thrasher@c-tlaw.com 
Solo and Small Firm Section Michael D. Caccavo Esq. (802) 476-4856 Michael@vtestatelaw.com 
Tax Law & Accountants Wm. Roger Prescott Esq. (802) 863-2375 rprescott@drm.com 
Tax Law & Accountants Allen D. Webster Esq. (802) 233-0479 allenw7719@me.com 
Veteran's Law Section Katelyn B. Atwood Esq. (802) 665-2674 katwood@fgmvt.com 
Worker's Compensation Keith J. Kasper Esq. (802) 863-3494 kjk@mc-fitz.com 

 


